EasT ALTON ScHoot DisTricT #13
2023-2024 ScHooL CALENDAR

Monday, August 7 thru Thursday, August 10 New Teacher Orientation
Monday, August 14 Teachers' Institute - No School
Tuesday, August 15 Teachers' Institute - No School
Tuesday, August 15 Meet the Teacher Night 5-7pm.
Wednesday, August 16 First Day Student Attendance — 1:00 pm Dismissal
Thursday, August 17 1:00 pm Dismissal
Friday, August 18 1:00 pm Dismissal
Monday, September 4 Labor Day - No School
Friday, September 29 11:30 am Dismissal/School Improvement
Friday, October 6 Teachers’ Institute — No School
Monday, October 9 Columbus Day — No School
Friday, October 13 End of 15 Quarter
Wednesday, October 25 P/T Conferences 3:15 — 6:30 pm
Thursday, October 26 P/T Conferences 3:15 —6:30 pm
Friday, October 27 No Schooi
Tuesday, November 21 11:30 am Dismissal/School Improvement
Wednesday, November 22 thru Friday, Nov 24 Thanksgiving Holiday - No School
Monday, November 27 School Resumes
Thursday, Dec 21 11:30 am Dismissal/School Improvement/End of 2™ Quarter
Friday, December 22 thru Friday, Jan 5 Winter Break Begins - No School
Monday, January 8 Teachers’ Institute — No School
Tuesday, January 9 School Resumes
Monday, January 15 Martin Luther King's Birthday — No School
Friday, January 26 11:30 am Dismissal/School Improvement
Friday, February 16 11:30 am Dismissal/School Improvement
Monday, February 19 Presidents’ Day - No School
Wednesday, February 28 P/T Conferences 3:15 — 6:30 pm
Thursday, February 29 P/T Conferences 3:15 — 6:30 pm
Friday, March 1 No School
Monday, March 4 Casimir Pulaski Day — No School
Friday, March 8 End of 3™ Quarter
Wednesday, March 27 11:30 am Dismissal/School Improvement
Thursday, March 28 thru Monday, April 1 Spring Break Begins - No School
Tuesday, April 2 School Resumes
Friday, April 26 11:30 am Dismissal/School Improvement

Tuesday, May 21 11:30 am Dismissal Last Day Student Attendance/School Improvement
- Final Report Cards Issued
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